CAMPIONANDO

Juniores GIR.A

GIORNATA n.15 del 11/01/2025

TOBBIANA 1949

C.F. 2001

CHIESANUOVA 1975

VERNIO

PAPERINO SAN GIORGIO

MONTEMURLO JOLLY CALCIO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

PRATO NORD VIRTUS COMEANA
VALBISENZIO TAVOLA CALCIO
VIACCIA GALCIANESE
LA QUERCE PIETA 2004
MEZZANA JOLO CALCIO

Squadra

VIACCIA 66 28 21
ﬁ MONTEMURLO JOLLY CALCIO 66 28 21
a VIRTUS COMEANA 62 28 20
Q@ VALBISENZIO 62 28 19
i’ GALCIANESE 56 28 17
@ TOBBIANA 1949 46 28 14
@ PRATO NORD 44 28 13
JOLO CALCIO 43 28 14
' C.F. 2001 41 28 11
@ MEZZANA 36 28 10
V’ TAVOLA CALCIO 27 28 7
@ LA QUERCE 20 28 6
(] CHIESANUOVA 1975 16 28 4
w PAPERINO SAN GIORGIO 10 28 2
(=) VERNIO 5 28 1
O PIETA 2004 0 0 0
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